
POST 

ASSISTANT MANAGER 

ASSISTANT MANAGER 

ASSISTANT MANAGER 

ASSISTANT MANAGER 

ASSISTANT MANAGER 

Note: 

ROLL_No 

7th List of candidates selected for the post of Assistant Manager from IBPS Wait List 

REG NO 

1110019452| 381022467 BISHNU DAS 

onwards. 

NAME 

1110014364| 381011565|ANWESHA BANIK 

1110016111| 381013824|PANCHALI PAUL 

1110017423| 381004971BISHAL KUMAR DAS sC 

1110017994| 381013401| GITA MOG 

CATEGORY BIRTH_DATE GENDER 

Managing Di 

UR 

Tripura State Co-op. Bank Ltd. 
Head ffice, Agartala. 

|UR 

SC 

ST 

21-09-1999 

24-12-1996 

04-02-1996 

21-02-1990 

04-03-1997 

F 

M 

i. Above vancancies are created against the resignation of 05 Assistant Manager. 

OBJ_80(A) INT_20(B) TOTAL_ 100(A+B) 

58.63 

57.13 

53.63 

52.75 

45.5 

11.6 

13 

13.4 

13.6 

12.4 

70.23 

H.0. 
AGARTALA) 

70.13 

67.03 

66.35 

57.9 

RANK 

35 

36 

83 

86 

101 

PWD 
TYPE 

I2.0.m 

i Above mentioned selected candidates are advised to collect offer letters from the Head Office, Post Office Chowmuhani, Agartala on 29.10.2025 from 12.30 pm 
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